TROFEO GOLFIMPRESA del 08-09-2024
CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener.

Lordo Stableford - 1° Giro

domenica 8 settembre 2024 14.50.21
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

10
2
30
40
50

g°
90
10°

13°
14°

16°

21°

24°
25°
26°

29°
30°

VINCENTI MASSIMO
GAMBARO STEFANO
BERTON MAURO
BENVEGNU' ANDREA
CENCIONI ALFONSO
ORTICA CRISTINA
NALON MASSIMO

DE PAOLIS MANUEL
HANAU NICOLA
CAPPON SABRINA
BOSCOLO MASSIMO
SQUADRIN ALESSANDRO
ILLUZZI ANTONIA
FABRIS MICHELE
KOKEL MONICA
FRANZOLIN MARCO
CAILOTTO ALESSANDRO
BENANZATO GIANLUCA
VETTORATO EMANUELA
POLETTO FABIO
PREVATO TULLIO
MONTESSO LUCA
FRANCESCONI ENRICO
EMBOLI IVAN

CANOVA IVO

ZEMINIAN CLAUDIA
MANIEZZO MAURO
STRAZZABOSCO ELENA
STOCCO IVANO
FONTANA FABRIZIO
CUZZOLIN GIANLUCA
CARDAS PAVEL

MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF

8S

13S
128
12S
22S
16SL
15S
118
17S
23SL
21S
25S
20SL
18S
27 L
21

32S
34S
19SL
30S
24 S
26

34

38S
29 S
37 L
35

30SL
29S
258
21S
32S

GOLF CLUB TERME DI GALZIGNANO




